

Misc DJ No. 14/2021
Chandra Prakash Singh & Ors.
vs.
Praveen Bhati & Ors.

16.11.2021

Virtual Hearing (Circular No. 8080-8100/Judl. Br./(East)/KKD/ Delhi,
dated 29.10.2021).

Present : Sh. Hanif Mohd., counsel for applicant/ R2.
None for non-applicant/ petitioner.

Put up for arguments on the application on 20.01.2022.

(Vivek Kumar Gulia)
PO MACT (East)/KKD/Delhi
16.11.2021