

M No.14/21
Chandra Prakash Singh Vs. Praveen Bhati & Ors.

31.05.2023

Present : Proxy counsel for petitioner.
Sh. Haneef Mohammad, Counsel for applicant / R-2 Sarfaraz
Hussain.

Certain documents with list filed on behalf of applicant / R2.
Submission heard in part as addressed by counsel for
applicant / R-2.

Adjournment sought on behalf of counsel for petitioner.

Put up for arguments on the pending application on
17.08.2023.

(MAYURI SINGH)
PO MACT (East)/KKD
Delhi/31.05.2023