

22 MISC DJ 14/21
Chandra Prakash Singh ors Vs. PRAVEEN BHATI ORS

26.08.2023.

Present : Ms. Minu Kumari, Ld. Proxu Counsel for non-applicant.
Sh. Haneef Mohammad, Ld. Counsel for R2.

Adjournment sought on behalf of non-applicant. Last opportunity given to non-applicant for arguments.

Put up for arguments on the pending application on
21.10.2023.

(Mayuri Singh)
P.O. MACT (East)/Delhi
26.08.2023