

42 MISC DJ 14/21

Chandra Prakash Singh ors Vs. PRAVEEN BHATI ORS

11/01/2024

Present: Sh. Brij Pal, Ld. Proxy Counsel for petitioners.

None for R1.

Mr. Haneef Mohammad, Ld. Counsel for R2.

None for R3/Insurer.

Time sought to file further citations, if any.

Be put up for further submissions, if any/Order on

12.02.2024.

(Mayuri Singh)

P.O. MACT (East)/Delhi

11/01/2024