

14/21

**Chandra Prakash Singh ors Vs. PRAVEEN BHATI ORS**

07.06.2024

Present : Sh. Haneef Mohd, Ld. counsel for applicant ./ R-2 (through VC)  
Sh. Ashwani Kumar, proxy counsel for applicant  
Sh. Devender Kumar, proxy counsel for non applicant / petitioner.

Proxy counsel for applicant has filed certain judgments.

Copy be supplied.

Put up for purpose fixed on 14.08.2024.

**(Mayuri Singh)**  
**PO MACT (East)/KKD**  
**Delhi/07.06.2024**