

Chandra Prakash Singh ors Vs. PRAVEEN BHATI ORS

14.08.2024

Present : Sh. Devendra Kumar, Ld. proxy counsel for petitioner.
Sh. Haneef Mohd, Ld. Counsel for applicant / R-2.
Sh. Ashwani Kumar, proxy counsel for R-2.

Copy of citation relied on by counsel for R-2 supplied to
counsel for petitioner.

Put up for clarification / submissions on pending
application / order on **23.09.2024**.

(Mayuri Singh)
PO MACT (East)/KKD
Delhi/14.08.2024