

6 MISC DJ 14/21
Chandra Prakash Singh ors Vs. PRAVEEN BHATI ORS

25.03.2025

Present : None for petitioner.
Sh. Ashwani Kumar and Sh. Kamal, Ld. Counsel for R-2
with R-2.

Put up for purpose fixed on **29.04.2025**.

(Mayuri Singh)
PO MACT (East)/KKD
Delhi/25.03.2025