

50 MISC DJ 14/21

Chandra Prakash Singh ors Vs. PRAVEEN BHATI ORS

06/08/2025

Present: None for petitioner.

None for other respondents.

Sh. Agardeep Goel, Ld. Counsel for R2.

On request, put up for purpose fixed on 18.08.2025.

(Mayuri Singh)

P.O. MACT (East)/Delhi

06/08/2025