

38 MISC DJ 14/21

Chandra Prakash Singh ors Vs. PRAVEEN BHATI ORS

19.09.2025

One of the Stenos is on CCL from 15.09.2025 to 27.09.2025.

Present: None for petitioners.

Sh. Kamal, Ld. Counsel for R1 & R2 alongwith R2.

On request, put up for purpose fixed on 04.10.2025.

(Mayuri Singh)

P.O. MACT (East)/Delhi

19.09.2025