

36 MISC DJ 14/21
Chandra Prakash Singh ors Vs. PRAVEEN BHATI ORS

19.01.2026

Present: None for petitioner.

Sh. Kamal, Ld. Counsel for R2 alongwith R2.

Previous order not complied with. Process not received back w.r.t
Court notice to SHO, PS- Indirapuram.

Ld. Counsel for R2 seeks time to move proper application before
NDOH clarifying certain facts. Heard and allowed.

Put up on **16.03.2026**.

(Aparna Swami)
P.O. MACT (East)/Delhi
19.01.2026